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3 July 2020  
  

AGM 2020 Q&A Session  
 
 

Asiamet Resources Limited (“ARS” or the “Company”) is pleased to announce that a video 
recording of a Q&A session with Executive Chairman, Tony Manini is now available for 
Shareholders to view on the Company’s website at the following link: 

https://asiametresources.com/media/#1573541478905-c666a9b6-bb22 

A copy of the presentation is also available in the presentations section of the website 

https://asiametresources.com/reports-and-presentation/ 

 
Efforts were made to address all the questions which had been submitted to the company. 
Should investors have further questions then they are invited to submit to 
info@asiametresources.com  
 
ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
Tony Manini, Executive Chairman 

For further information, please contact:  
 
-Ends- 

Tony Manini 
Executive Chairman, Asiamet Resources Limited 
Email: tony.manini@asiametresources.com 
 
Investor Enquiries  
Sasha Sethi 
Telephone: +44 (0) 7891 677 441 
Email: Sasha@flowcomms.com / info@asiametresources.com 
 
Asiamet Resources Nominated Adviser 
RFC Ambrian Limited 
Bhavesh Patel / Stephen Allen 
Telephone: +44 (0)20 3440 6800  
Email: Bhavesh.Patel@rfcambrian.com / Stephen.Allen@rfcambrian.com  
 
 
Berenberg 
Matthew Armitt, Detlir Elezi  
Telephone: +44 20 3207 7800 
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Email: Matthew.Armitt@berenberg.com / Detlir.Elezi@berenberg.com 
 
Liberum 
Clayton Bush, Kane Collings                  
Telephone: +44 20 3100 2000 
Email: clayton.bush@Liberum.com 
 
Optiva Securities Limited 
Christian Dennis  
Telephone: +44 20 3137 1903 
Email: Christian.Dennis@optivasecurities.com 
 
Blytheweigh Communications Limited  
Tim Blythe/Megan Ray  
Telephone: +44 (0)20 7138 3204  
Email: Tim.Blythe@blytheweigh.com / Megan.Ray@blytheweigh.com 
 

Follow us on twitter @AsiametTweets 
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